
 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 1 
 
 

2 
 
 

3 
 

4                4:00-7pm  

Burgers    
Chefs:       ?? 
 
6:00 1st Nominating Mtg      
6:30 Enrollment 
7:30 General Meeting 

5            4-7:00pm 
 

Dinner:  Corned Beef 
              & Cabbage 
Chefs:  #545 Legion 
         $ 12.00 

6 
10am District Social 

on Zoom 
Moose Legion Mtg   

to follow 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11              4:00-7pm  

Burgers    
Chefs:  MSC2719 
(Derrick Morris & Crew)       
         
 
7:00PM  Legion Meeting 

12            4-7:00pm 

    

   Spaghetti  with 
         Meatballs 
     Chef: Benji & Crew 
               $12.00 

13      Appreciation BBQ 
 

Scotts Valley Chamber of 
Commerce Vitual  Gala 
SC #545 Moose is the          

“Organization of the Year” 
See Page  3 

14 
        Legion Breakfast 
                     $8.00  
                9-11:30 am 
 
   Daylight Savings Begins 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 
 
 
 
 
      St. Patrick’s Day 

18             4:00-7pm  

Burgers    
Chefs:  Chad & Crew          
6:00 2nd Nominating Mtg 
6:30 Planning Mtg 
7pm House Committee 
7:30pm Officers Mtg 

19           4-7:00pm 
   Chicken Kabobs with 
         “Woo:” Rice 
    Chef: Jim, John & 
                 Crew 
              $12.00 

20 

 
LODGE CLEANUP 

9:00AM 

21 
      Breakfast-Corned 
         Beef & Hash 
       Chef:  Jim & Crew 
                 $10.00 
           9-11:30 am 

22 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25              4:00-7pm  

Burgers    
Chefs:  Jeff S. & Crew 

26           4-7:00pm 
        

      Steak Sandwich   
     Chefs MSC2719 
      (Derrick & Crew)  
               $11.00          

27 

28 
 

 

29 

 

30 31 1                 4:00-7pm  

Burgers    
Chefs:      ??       
         
6:30  Election 
7:30 Town Hall  / 
General LOOM  Mtg 

2             4-7:00pm 
  Dinner:  Clam  

Llinguine, Fish and 
Garlic Bread  

  Chefs:  #545 Legion   
$12.00                  

3 

MARCH 2021 
All Friday Night Dinners are Family Events 

Website:  www.scmoose545.org 
Email:  moose545@sbcglobal.net 

Facebook:  “Members Only of Santa Cruz  Moose Lodge 545” 

Members please note:   
The calendars have been printed  

in advance.  All events are  
subject to change! 

www.scmoose545.org 


