



MARCH 2021

All Friday Night Dinners are Family Events Website: www.scmoose545.org Email: moose545@sbcglobal.net

Facebook: "Members Only of Santa Cruz Moose Lodge 545"

Members please note:

The calendars have been printed in advance. All events are subject to change! www.scmoose545.org

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	2	3	4 4:00-7pm Burgers Chefs: ?? 6:00 1st Nominating Mtg 6:30 Enrollment 7:30 General Meeting	5 4-7:00pm Dinner: Corned Beef & Cabbage Chefs: #545 Legion \$ 12.00	6 10am District Social on Zoom Moose Legion Mtg to follow
7	8	9	10	11 4:00-7pm Burgers Chefs: MSC2719 (Derrick Morris & Crew) 7:00PM Legion Meeting	12 4-7:00pm Spaghetti with Meatballs Chef: Benji & Crew \$12.00	13 Appreciation BBQ Scotts Valley Chamber of Commerce Vitual Gala SC #545 Moose is the "Organization of the Year" See Page 3
Legion Breakfast \$8.00 9-11:30 am Daylight Savings Begins	15	16	17 St. Patrick's Day	18 4:00-7pm Burgers Chefs: Chad & Crew 6:00 2nd Nominating Mtg 6:30 Planning Mtg 7pm House Committee 7:30pm Officers Mtg	19 4-7:00pm Chicken Kabobs with "Woo:" Rice Chef: Jim, John & Crew \$12.00	20 LODGE CLEANUP 9:00AM
21 Breakfast-Corned Beef & Hash Chef: Jim & Crew \$10.00 9-11:30 am	22	23	24	25 4:00-7pm Burgers Chefs: Jeff S. & Crew	26 4-7:00pm Steak Sandwich Chefs MSC2719 (Derrick & Crew) \$11.00	27
28	29	30	31	1 4:00-7pm Burgers Chefs: ?? 6:30 Election 7:30 Town Hall / General LOOM Mtg	2 4-7:00pm Dinner: Clam Llinguine, Fish and Garlic Bread Chefs: #545 Legion \$12.00	3